Honorary Life Member Nomination Form

Our Mission and Vision:

The Lac du Bonnet Wildlife Association is a non-profit corporation that strives to foster appreciation and conservation of our wildlife and fisheries, while uniting community in a bond of fellowship and education of our natural resources. It is our vision to make eastern Manitoba a better place to live, hunt, fish, and enjoy the outdoors by protecting and nurturing our habitat and resources.

Ensure that all names are spelled correctly as they will be used on award material if the nominee is successful. Form will expand as you type in the grey area. Form may also be printed and written by hand if it is clearly legible with additional pages added for each area.

Nominated By:	
Mailing Address:	
Town:	Postal Code:
Phone:	E-mail:
Nominee:	
Mailing Address:	
Town:	Postal Code:
Phone:	E-mail:
Positions Held within the LdBWA and Dates:	

As a way of recognizing volunteers who make an outstanding contribution to the Lac du Bonnet Wildlife Association, an "Honorary Life Membership Award" may be presented to those select few that are deemed deserving of such an honour.

Please describe the specific outstanding contributions, initiatives or projects that the nominee has been involved in that have helped promote the Mission and Vision of the Lac du Bonnet Wildlife Association.

How has your nominee's contributions and accomplishments made a difference to the LdBWA and its' members?

What other qualities or attributes make your nominee a good candidate for this award? (leadership, ethics, innovation, professionalism, responsibility, teamwork etc.) Please provide details of the quality or attribute with any available examples.

List at least 2 references that you believe will also vouch for the nominee as a deserving candidate for consideration as an "Honorary Life Member."

Name Phone Email
Name Phone Email
Name Phone Email
Name Phone Email

In closing, please write a paragraph or two about your nominee. Keep in mind that you want to convince the selection committee that your nominee deserves to be recognized as an "Honorary Life Member" of the Lac du Bonnet Wildlife Association.

Nomination Deadline: Feb 28

Submit To: Dennis McGuffin, Chairman Member Awards Program,

Lac du Bonnet Wildlife Association.

Email: LDBWAangling@gmail.com or mail to the address at the top of the form.